KOLNER
VHS

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

Kurstermine

Datum
02.09.2025
09.09.2025
16.09.2025
23.09.2025
30.09.2025
07.10.2025
28.10.2025
04.11.2025
11.11.2025
18.11.2025
25.11.2025
02.12.2025
09.12.2025

16.12.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

., - Uhr

0,00 €

Uhrzeit

16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr
16:30 - 17:30 Uhr

16:30 - 17:30 Uhr

Ort

VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11

VHS im Bezirksrathaus Lindenthal, 1.11
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